
LE MANS BOULERIE JUMP 22

24-août-2018 - 26-août-2018

C : Sylvette Benoist

E : Dominique Fontaine

Définitif

Résultats / Results

AS PONEY 1 Grand Prix

JUGES

N°20 - AS PONEY 1 Grand Prix

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

GRAND HALL Nb Engagés: 2

Nb Partis: 2

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

26-août-2018

%Err./Pen.

Bonus

1 VIDAL DELIGHT Thanais CAPELLE MOROSI 68,500%

 (1)

-

-

-

-

404,50

 (1)

66,333%

109,00-

-

- / -
67,417%

-

2 TARA DE KERGUELEN Elodie KOPEC 65,167%

 (2)

-

-

-

-

393,50

 (2)

66,000%

109,00-

-

- / -
65,583%

-

26-août-2018 16:29
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